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NEW ADMISSION FORM (2025-26) Sr. N

Application for admission to Class

Kindly admit my children to the school, particular of the child are as under:

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Name of child (In Capital Letters)

Photograph
of

—_—— e —

Admission No. (To be filled by Office)

Student
Gender I:I Boy I:I Girl
Date of Birth AN /

Father’s Name/ Guardian

~_—— e e — —

Mother’s Name

Profession

Name of the school, if studying at present

Permanent Address: -

Mob. No for Whatsapp: -

SMS

Correspondence Address: -

Ph. No

Aadhar Number

Weather belongs to SC/OBC/ST/Gen

Weather belongs to BPL Yes /No.

Physically handicapped Yes/No.

That's the particulars are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. I shall follow the

rules and regulation of the school for all purposes.

Date

Admission In-charge

Signature of Father/Guardian

Principal



